HPS Features and Benefits
• High Power Density: Up to 150 kW in 19” Rack-mount Cabinets with casters
• Fast Load Transient Response: Protection from undesired voltage excursions
• Fast Slew Rate: Industry-leading rise/fall times for speed-critical applications
• Low RMS and P-P Noise: Suitable for the most sensitive applications
• Parallel up to 150 kW: Expandable as your requirement grows
• Low Audible Noise: Temperature controlled variable speed fans
• Ultra-precision accuracy: Voltage and current measurements without external DMMs

San diego CA 92121
3 ½ Digit V/I LED Readout, V/I Front Panel Control Knobs and External Analog Programming
Ordering Example (A-panel): HPS200X300-A00C
Description: 200Vdc, 300Adc and 208/220Vac 3-ph AC Input
V/I VFD Display, Keypad & Encoder, External Analog Programming, RS-232 and GPIB
Ordering Example (K-panel): HPS200X300-K02C
Description: 200Vdc, 300Adc, GPIB & RS232 Interface and 208/220Vac 3-ph AC Input
O
I
Volts DC
Volts Amps CV
Fault
OV
CC
OVPPOWER Amps DC
OV A dj
S / Ret eset
FUNCTION/DATA ENTRY
ILIST ON/OFF
VLIST ON/OFF
OVP ON/OFF
OUT ON/OFF
OCP ON/OFF
ILISTVLIST
VOLT CURR OV/TIME
OC
PROT
UTILITY
LOCKOUT
PROFILE
POWER
A-panel
K-panel
O - OPTIONS Y - INTERFACE (K-panel only) UUU - VOLTAGE RATING Z - AC INPUT VOLTAGE
0 - None 2 - GPIB & RS-232 VW - CURRENT RATING C - 208/220Vac 3-ph
1 - Isolated Anolog Interface E - GPIB, RS-232, USB & ETHERNET D - 380/400Vac 3-ph
E - 440/480Vac 3-ph